
Extended Price Comments

$20,725.00

$19,855.84

$24,152.00

$20,951.47

$22,871.33

$21,216.00

$23,776.66

Grand Junction Winwater

No

YesNassau Trading, Inc.

Tailorbird Ventures LLC No

Yes

This RFQ was originally awarded to Archie Supply; however, the award was later canceled due to the vendor’s inability to fulfill the order. The 
project was subsequently rebid as RFQ-5752-25-KN.

No

SOLICITATION NUMBER:
OPENING DATE:
OPENING TIME:

BUYER NAME:

Yes

Acknowledged 
Addendum 1

No

Firm's Bid Form

Munro Supply 

Yes

Yes

BID RECAP

Yes

Yes

Yes

ALAMEX, Inc. 

Denver Industrial Pumps 

Submersible Pump 
RFQ-5704-25-KN

Kassy Nelson

7/11/2025
2:00 PM

SOLICITATION TITLE:

Company

Archie Supply LLC Yes Yes
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