

BID RECAP



SOLICITATION TITLE:	Submersible Pump
SOLICITATION NUMBER:	RFQ-5704-25-KN
OPENING DATE:	7/11/2025
OPENING TIME:	2:00 PM
BUYER NAME:	Kassy Nelson

Company	Firm's Bid Form	Acknowledged Addendum 1	Extended Price	Comments
ALAMEX, Inc.	Yes	Yes	\$20,725.00	
Archie Supply LLC	Yes	Yes	\$19,855.84	
Denver Industrial Pumps	Yes	Yes	\$24,152.00	
Grand Junction Winwater	Yes	Yes	\$20,951.47	
Munro Supply	No	No	\$22,871.33	
Nassau Trading, Inc.	Yes	Yes	\$21,216.00	
Tailorbird Ventures LLC	No	No	\$23,776.66	

This RFQ was originally awarded to Archie Supply; however, the award was later canceled due to the vendor's inability to fulfill the order. The project was subsequently rebid as RFQ-5752-25-KN.
